2025 Greater Holland USBC Open Tournament

Team , Team Handicap , Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Roll - Anotha- One
2 Corky's Crew
3 Doghouse
4 Where's Teddy
5 Fire Breathing Rubber Duckies
6 Mixed Breed
7 Dilly Dilly
8 CBWS - Art Office
9 Shake & Bake
10 Rapid Tooling Systems
11 GHBA Men's All City Team
12 The Great Bread Company
13 Spare Me
14 Bi Polar Rollers
15 Draggin Balls
16 FTK9
17 Swan Lake Store

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team , Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 GHBA Men's All City Team
2 Wild Hogs

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles, Handicap Doubles, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Hyman, Broderick / Thompson, Tyler L
Post, Jesse C / Clemens, Derek M
Medellin, Ryan R / Faber, Dan J
Fortney, Patrick R / Suggate, Joshua
Madison, Charles M / Hamilton, John T
Wiest, Jack M / Wiest, Derrick D
Chesser, Michael S/ Brownell, Riley
Barnes, Paul T / Martin, Brian M
DeJonge, Kurt A / Faber, Dan J
Stewart, Douglas M / Bailey, Dwayne C

Gr Holland USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
25
20
68
59
26
46
63

37
51
65
55
32
49

$4,660.00

Entry
19

$400.00

$5,060.00

Entry
;
32
70
67
49
66
;
33
53
49

Score
3,604
3,585
3,565
3,536
3,535
3,518
3,492
3,489
3,484
3,480
3,477
3,458
3454
3,447
3,441
3,437
3434

Score
3,401
3,092

Prize
$1,000.00
$500.00
$357.00
$288.00
$253.00
$235.00
$222.00
$212.00
$205.00
$198.00
$190.00
$183.00
$177.00
$170.00
$163.00
$157.00
$150.00

Prize
$250.00
$150.00

Prize
$375.00
$375.00
$184.00
$144.00
$121.00
$105.00

$95.00

$86.50
$86.50
$81.00

From

From

From

Final Prize Listing

Feb 08, 2025 09:44 AM

Pagelof 5



Gr Holland USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 Greater Holland USBC Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

11 Hernandez, Mario, Jr / Reyes, Ramiro
12 Tijerina, Jaime, Jr / Reyes, Felipe, J
13 Walters, Kirk A / Mendez, Larry
14 VanMalsen, Nathan A / DeVries, Spencer A
15 TerLaan, Bernie L / Blaskowski, Derek S
16 Phillips, Donald C/ Phillips, Cody
17 Martin, Bruce W / Howell, Dennis M
18 Ball, Dennis W, Jr / Ball, Jeff A
19 Vincent, Kenneth D / Fuerst, Virgil W, I11
20 Grams, Tod A / Smith, Scott J
20 Daman, Todd M / Kruse, Timothy N
22 Scheuerman, Drew D / Scheuerman, Daniel R
23 Lambert, Douglas K, Jr / Otting, Jon R
24 Maillet, Timothy A / Halcome, Ricky E
25 Medema, Douglas W / Wolters, Steve
26 Perkins, Zacario / Crampton, James P
27 Baum, Jeremy J/ Ball, Jeff A
28 Dykstra, Kurt A / Dykstra, Karl W
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,800.00

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Place Team name

1 Grams, Tod A / Smith, Scott J

2 DeJonge, Kurt A / Faber, Dan J

3 Sluiter, Cortney J/ Kooienga, Nick J

4 Baum, Jeremy J/ Ball, Jeff A

5 Morren, Casey L / Morren, Brian L
Total prizes awarded in this division: $480.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,280.00

Singles, Handicap Singles, Handicapped

Place

Team name

© 0O ~NO UL WN P

el
[ e

Maillet, Timothy A
Sprague, Joseph J
Brownell, Riley
Brower, Kevin J
Whitehouse, Chad M
Walters, Kirk A
DeJonge, Kurt A
Chesser, Michad S
Suhusky, Kim J
Willmore, Dave
Mugg, Wallace K
Ball, Jeff A

77

7
46
65
68

3
16
62
53

5
64
15
14
22
10
76

2
18

Entry

53
63

Entry
22
18

35
20
46
53

18

N

1,425
1,424
1,423
1,422
1,407
1,404
1,399
1,396
1,392
1,387
1,387
1,385
1,384
1,382
1,380
1,378
1,375
1,368

Score

813
787
772
763
759
755
754
747
745
740
737
737

$79.00
$76.00
$75.00
$72.00
$71.00
$69.00
$67.00
$66.00
$64.00
$62.00
$62.00
$60.00
$58.00
$56.00
$55.00
$53.00
$52.00
$50.00

Prize
$200.00
$100.00

$70.00

$60.00
$50.00

Prize
$250.00
$125.00
$114.00
$102.00

$94.00

$86.00
$80.00
$74.00
$69.00
$65.00
$59.00
$59.00

From

From

Final Prize Listing

Feb 08, 2025 09:44 AM
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Gr Holland USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Greater Holland USBC Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

13 Sluiter, Cortney J 63 736 $55.00
14 Lambert, Douglas K 14 733 $51.50
14 Good, Curtis D 45 733 $51.50
16 Sprague, James 18 731 $48.00
17 Fishnick, Rob J 67 727 $46.00
17 TerLaan, BernieL 68 727 $46.00
19 Higgins, David M 59 725 $44.00
20 Bareng, Keone N 35 724 $42.00
21 Martin, Brian M 33 723 $42.00
22 Wiest, Derrick D 66 720 $41.00
23 DeVries, Spencer A 65 718 $41.00
24 Clemens, Derek M 32 717 $39.00
24 Stewart, Douglas M 49 717 $39.00
26 Nowak, Michadl R 64 716 $38.00
27 Wolters, Steve 10 714 $38.00
28 Tijerina, Jaime 7 712 $36.50
28 Wiest, Jack M 24 712 $36.50
30 Smith, Scott J 5 710 $36.00
31 Phillips, Cody 3 708 $36.00
32 Hawks, Scott A 63 707 $35.00
32 Chung, Mun 46 707 $35.00
34 Hendges, Jason P 68 706 $35.00
34 Reyes, Ramiro 77 706 $35.00
36 Kruse, Timothy N 64 705 $34.00
37 Merrill, Cody A 21 703 $34.00
38 Rumsey, Shawn E 32 702 $33.00
38 Faber, Sean M 72 702 $33.00
40 Baum, Jeremy J 2 701 $32.00
40 Johnson, Lyndon C 46 701 $32.00
40 Rexford, Bruce D 45 701 $32.00
43 Dykstra, Karl W 18 699 $32.00
44 Scheuerman, Daniel R 24 698 $31.00
44 Hernandez, Mario 77 698 $31.00
46 Otting, Jon R 14 696 $31.00
46 Gawlak, David L 64 696 $31.00
48 Rennick, Jim H 64 695 $30.00
49 Fortney, Patrick R 67 692 $30.00
50 Petre, Steve P 58 691 $15.00
50 Prince, Henry J 42 691 $15.00
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,600.00
Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From

1 Delonge, Kurt A 53 725 $150.00

2 Smith, Scott J 5 710 $75.00

3 Ball, Jeff A 2 705 $60.00

4 Sluiter, Cortney J 63 696 $50.00

5 Kooienga, Nick J 63 675 $42.00
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Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Wiest, Jack M
Scheuerman, Daniel R
Maillet, Timothy A

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Gr Holland USBC
Final Prize Listing

2025 Greater Holland USBC Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Handicap All Events, Handicap All Events, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 TerLaan, BernieL
2 DeVries, Spencer A
3 Brownell, Riley
4 Whitehouse, Chad M
5 Higgins, David M
6 Chesser, Michael S
7 Thompson, Tyler L
8 Clemens, Derek M
9 Walters, Kirk A
10 Hamilton, John T
11 Dorst, Jonathan E
12 Sluiter, Cortney J
13 Phillips, Cody
14 Rexford, Bruce D
15 Hyman, Broderick

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Scratch All Events, Scratch All Events, Scratch

Place

Team nhame
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Smith, Scott J

Sluiter, Cortney J
Ball, Jeff A

Kooienga, Nick J
DeJonge, Kurt A
Grams, Tod A
Scheuerman, Daniel R
Walker, Nick B
Zuverink, Robert W
Morren, Brian L

Total prizes awarded in this event:

24 650

24 642

22 641
$480.00
$3,080.00

Entry Score

68 2,248

65 2,229

7 2,223

20 2,207

59 2,190

7 2,186

7 2,185

32 2,182

46 2,178

49 2,177

61 2,168

63 2,147

3 2144

45 2,139

7 2132
$1,400.00
$1,400.00

Entry Score

5 2,050

63 2,027

2 2,022

63 1,992

53 1,985

5 1972

24 1,950

6 1912

58 1,893

2 1,877
$400.00
$400.00

$37.00
$34.00
$32.00

Prize
$250.00
$125.00
$122.00
$114.00
$108.00
$100.00

$93.00

$86.00
$78.00
$71.00
$64.00
$57.00
$51.00
$44.00
$37.00

Prize
$120.00
$60.00
$31.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00

From

From

Final Prize Listing

Feb 08, 2025 09:44 AM
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Gr Holland USBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 Greater Holland USBC Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Sr. Singles, Sr. Singles Handicap , Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 DeJonge, Kurt A 53 754 $100.00
2 Suhusky, Kim J 18 745 $50.00
3 Willmore, Dave 32 740 $45.00
4 Mugg, Wallace K 34 737 $40.00
5 Good, CurtisD 45 733 $35.00
6 Sprague, James 18 731 $30.00
7 Nowak, Michael R 64 716 $27.00
8 Wolters, Steve 10 714 $23.00
Total prizes awarded in this division: $350.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $350.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $13,570.00
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